
Simonside Primary School  
Term and Activity Dates– 2016 /2017 

Autumn 1 
Week 1 5.9.16 Training Day 

Week 2 13.9.15 Roald Dahl Day (children will be reading books  by this author) 

Week 3 19.09.16 Wallbottle Campus Head teacher talk to Yr 6 and parents at 2:50 
19.09.16 Meet the teacher for ALL year groups at 3:15 (drop in session to classroom) 
20.09.16 Open night for pupils and parents at Kenton School at 6.00pm 

23.09.16  Tour of Kenton School for Yr 5 and Yr 6 parents at 9.15 am 

Week 4 30.9.15 - World’s biggest coffee morning (more info to follow) 

Week 5 07.10.16 Year 2 talk to parents at 2:45  

Week 6 12.10.16 Year 6 talk to parents at 2:45 

Week 7 20.10.16 Parents evening ( appointments to be arranged)  
21.10. 16 Harvest festival (just children) 

Autumn 2 
Week 1 01.11.16 Halloween Disco (more info to follow) 

02.11.16 NSPCC assembly  

Week 2 School photo day! 

Week 3  

Week 4 25.11.16 Training day – school closed 

Week 5 Friday 02.12.16 Non uniform day – donations for Grotto 

Week 6  

Week 7 13.12.15 Reception and KS1 Christmas performance (am) 
14.12.16 Nursery Christmas songs  
14.12.16 Christmas Dinner day 
15.12.16 KS2 Christmas performance (am)     Grotto (pm) 
16.12.16 KS2 Christmas performance (am)     Grotto (pm) 
16.12.16 Year 1 and Year 2  Christmas party 

Week 8 19.12.16 Reception and Nursery Christmas party 

20.12.16  Year 5 and Year 6 Christmas party 

21.12.16  Year 3 and Year 4 Christmas party 

22.12.16 Last day of term – Jumper day 

 

Autumn Term 

Training day ..........................  Monday 5th September 2016 - School closed 
Term starts ........................... Tuesday 6th  September 2016 
Half Term Holiday .................. Monday 24th October 2016 
  
Autumn Term 2 starts........... Monday 31st October 2016 
Training day .......................... Friday 25th November 2016 - School closed 
Term ends   ........................... Thursday 22nd December 2016 

Spring Term 

Training Day .........................  Friday 6th January 2017 - School closed 
Term Starts ..........................  Monday 9th January 2017 
Half Term Holiday ................  Monday 20th February 2017 

Spring Term 2 starts ............ Monday 27th February 2017 
Term ends     .......................   Friday 7th April 2017 

Summer Term 

Term starts  ......................... Monday 24th April 2017 
Bank holiday  ......................   Monday 1st May 2017 - School closed 
Half Term Holiday ...............   Monday 29th May 2017 

Training day ........................   Monday 5th June 2017 - School closed 
Summer 2 term starts .........Tuesday 6th June 2017 
Term ends    ........................  Friday 21st July 2017 

 


